COEFICIENTE BE ACTUALIZACION

674,503,86
815 851,35
566, 583,24
488,433,838
305, 460,58
416, 605,32
354,114,583
404,702,311
472,152,70
498,433,83
472,132,170
488, 433,83
6505, 877,89
505, 877,89
* H05,877,89
505. 877,89
505. BTT,89
580,1%0,88
643, 844,59
D66, 583,24
643, 844,59
615, 851,35
566,583,24
544, 791,58
566,582,24
544, 791,58
§44,701,58
524 614,11
488, 435,83
488,433, 83
488,433,83
404, 702,37
345,477, .9
307, 825,67
272,395,78
205, 233,78
164, 704,45
120,038,82
86, 799,27
83, 321,08
80, 480,57
71,588,209
62,125,36
50, 051,52
38, 282,65
16, 394,19
14, 164,58
13,079,02
10,038,688
7.785,58



ARO

1864
1865

1967
1968
1969
1970

1972
1973
1974

ler, Trimestre
2do, Trimegire
der, Trimestre
d4to. Trimestre

1875
ler, Trimestre

Enero
Febraro
Mareo

Mayo
Junio

Julic
Agosto
Setiembre
Optubre
Noviembre
DHefembra

COEFICIENTE DE ACTUALIZ ACION

. 180,01
. 987,58

1,51
1,45
1,40
1,35
1,28
1,18
1,15
1,12
1,08
1,04
1,01
1,00



